
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

13 

11 

39 

3 

94 

62 

24 

777 

42 

30 

111 

119 

9 

68 

17 

31 

Name 

Ville VALTONEN 

Hanno VELT 

Martin PÄRTELPOEG 

Tapio PIRILÄ 

Matteo MOSSA 

Teemu KOSKINEN 

Mika LAAKSONEN 

Allan MERIKÜLA 

Toomas TOMSON 

Lasse KÄRKI 

Sami VIELTOJÄRVI 

Ville HAANTAUS 

Aivar OSA 

Hannu VUORINEN 

Jan KOPPONEN 

Joni LEINO 

Nat 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

EST 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

Make 

Kawasaki 

RedMoto 

Honda 

BMW 

Ducati 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

BMW 

Kawasaki 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

BMW 

BMW 

Race Team 

KarhMK 

Kawasaki 

Äksi MK 

MC Muoviluoti 

VMK 

WCRC 

WCRC 

Biker24 MK 

Motodepoo Green 

HelRC 

WCRC 

HelRC 

Yamamoto RC 

HelRC 

HelRC 

HelRC 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Total Tm 

10:10.273 

10:10.684 

10:12.771 

10:12.856 

10:18.751 

10:29.333 

10:30.136 

10:33.962 

10:36.804 

10:36.959 

10:40.015 

10:43.318 

10:43.518 

10:44.320 

10:45.201 

10:45.276 

Diff 

0.411 

2.498 

2.583 

8.478 

19.060 

19.863 

23.689 

26.531 

26.686 

29.742 

33.045 

33.245 

34.047 

34.928 

35.003 

Best Tm 

1:15.787 

1:15.512 

1:15.637 

1:15.571 

1:16.245 

1:17.831 

1:17.355 

1:18.276 

1:17.438 

1:18.191 

1:18.646 

1:19.047 

1:18.712 

1:19.243 

1:19.051 

1:18.514 

In Lap 

5 

4 

7 

7 

3 

2 

5 

3 

5 

7 

5 

2 

3 

6 

3 

6 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Weather: Cloudy, Air temperature: 16°C. Track temperature: Dry 28°C 

Margin of Victory 

0.411 

Avg. Speed 

149,599 

Best Lap Tm 

1:15.512 

Best Speed 

151,128 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

No. 

52 

19 

102 

122 

139 

57 

137 

175 

63 

258 

56 

126 

65 

64 

101 

954 

Name 

Mikko KOIRIKIVI 

Janne KOIVUNIEMI 

Mait VESTEL 

Maris DANKERTS 

Petri HARJU 

Markus VEISTOLA 

Lauri HAKULA 

Juris BRINKMANIS 

Miko RONKAINEN 

Markus KILPELÄINEN 

Jussi HUUSKONEN 

Janno PILT 

Ilkka RANTATULKKILA 

Miika VIIPERI 

Kalle KROLOV 

Andry BLANK 

Nat 

FIN 

FIN 

EST 

LAT 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

LAT 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

EST 

FIN 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Yamaha 

BMW 

Honda 

BMW 

BMW 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

BMW 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

BMW 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Race Team 

JMU 

HelRC 

Kose AMK 

Streetfighters RT 

MP-Tuki 

JMU 

RiMPKK 

Motokurzeme 

KMS 

Kms 

JMU 

RedMoto 

KMS 

KMS 

Äksi MK 

Risanti MK 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Total Tm 

10:45.545 

10:45.626 

10:48.068 

10:51.007 

10:52.255 

10:53.641 

10:56.034 

11:01.128 

11:07.960 

11:08.554 

11:12.132 

11:12.589 

11:14.358 

11:20.595 

11:23.095 

11:37.865 

Diff 

35.272 

35.353 

37.795 

40.734 

41.982 

43.368 

45.761 

50.855 

57.687 

58.281 

1:01.859 

1:02.316 

1:04.085 

1:10.322 

1:12.822 

1:27.592 

Best Tm 

1:19.146 

1:18.313 

1:19.339 

1:19.724 

1:19.970 

1:18.946 

1:20.132 

1:21.038 

1:21.552 

1:20.917 

1:22.022 

1:22.438 

1:22.479 

1:23.102 

1:23.410 

1:23.890 

In Lap 

2 

7 

7 

3 

3 

7 

6 

7 

4 

4 

7 

7 

8 

4 

8 

2 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Weather: Cloudy, Air temperature: 16°C. Track temperature: Dry 28°C 

Margin of Victory 

0.411 

Avg. Speed 

149,599 

Best Lap Tm 

1:15.512 

Best Speed 

151,128 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

55 

339 

511 

73 

53 

261 

Name 

Mika HAUTALA 

Karol KADARIK 

Aivo AVIK 

Jere LIPPONEN 

Ari SUONIEMI 

Madis VESTEL 

Nat 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

FIN 

FIN 

EST 

Make 

Suzuki 

BMW 

BMW 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Race Team 

HelRC 

Pärm Racing 

RedMoto 

HelRC 

Tourin MK 

Sinilind MK 

Laps 

7 

5 

Total Tm 

9:11.163 

8:12.127 

1.681 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

Diff 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:17.842 

1:21.570 

In Lap 

3 

4 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Weather: Cloudy, Air temperature: 16°C. Track temperature: Dry 28°C 

Margin of Victory 

0.411 

Avg. Speed 

149,599 

Best Lap Tm 

1:15.512 

Best Speed 

151,128 

Best Lap by 
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